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Irrigation Permit Report

permits finaled between 03-01-2016 and 03-31-2016

4/6/2016

Permit ID Project Name AddressFinal Date
IR-16-1461
IR-16-1272
IR-16-1602
IR-16-1641
IR-16-1513
IR-16-1630
IR-16-1664
IR-16-1665
IR-16-1445
IR-16-1519
IR-16-1520
IR-16-1609
IR-16-1782

Standard Pacific
 
 
 
Standard Pacific
 
Anna Dai
Anna Dai
Standard Pacific
 
 
David Weekley
David Weekley

770 Windsor Rd,
533 Heritage Oak Ct,
536 Meadowood Ln,
484 Legacy Ct,
753 Huntingdon St,
751 Wingate Rd,
405 Cooper Ln,
413 Cooper Ln,
766 Windsor Rd,
908 Saratoga Way,
848 Prescott,
804 Prescott Ln,
831 Preakness,

3/16/2016
3/3/2016
3/3/2016
3/23/2016
3/16/2016
3/29/2016
3/17/2016
3/17/2016
3/1/2016
3/29/2016
3/29/2016
3/29/2016
3/29/2016

Total 13


